 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780
11
© 2014,  AFL, all rights reserved.  8500-05-2000  Revision 1H,  2014-10-30
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ODCSC/ST/FCMU/LC
Mini-100 MU/LC Mini-100 SC, ST, FC
Mini-500 MU/LC Mini-500 SC, ST, FC
Features
•• Cleans connectors on jumpers and in adapters
•• Low cost per clean
•• Effective on a variety of contaminates including dust and oils
•• Ergonomic, comfortable design with single action cleaning
•• Automatic advance ensures each clean is performed with fresh
cleaning tape
•• Compliant with EU/95/2002/EC Directive (RoHS)
•• Compact One-Click Cleaner Mini versions available
•• Available with enlarged cleaning area up to 2 mm
•• Duplex LC version available
•• MPO/MTP version available
The Original One-Click Cleaner
The One-Click Cleaner is an easy-to-use option for cleaning
connectors on jumpers and in adapters. Simply insert the One-
Click Cleaner into an adapter and push until an audible “click”
is heard. The One-Click Cleaner uses the mechanical push action
to advance an optical grade cleaning tape while the cleaning
tip is rotated to ensure the fiber end-face is effectively, but
gently cleaned. The One-Click Cleaner is a must-have for field
technicians. Small enough to fit in a shirt pocket and a great
addition to cleaning kits. Save your wrist – no more twist!
Rugged ODC® Version
With the increasing demand of Outdoor Connector (ODC) plug
and socket styles, the ODC One-Click Cleaner, which cleans the
ferrules in ODC plug, socket and 1.25 mm ferrules, is an essential
cleaning tool for WiMax Base Station, Fiber-to-the-Antenna,
Broadcasting and Surveillance Video technicians.
Compact One-Click Cleaner Mini
Offering the same technology and performance as the original,
the One-Click Cleaner is now available in a smaller, more
compact size, which allows for cleaning of connectors in tighter
places. Its smaller size also makes it a great addition to test kits
and cleaning kits. The One-Click Mini that is offered by AFL as a
low cost solution with 100+ cleans per unit is now also available
with same 500+ cleans per unit as the standard One-Click. The
One-Click Mini is an effective, easy-to-use cleaning solution for
SC, ST, FC, LC, MU and TFOCA connectors.
One-Click® Cleaner Series
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780
22
© 2014,  AFL, all rights reserved.  8500-05-2000  Revision 1H,  2014-10-30
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
2.5 Ultra D-LC (Duplex LC) One-Click Cleaner MPO
One-Click Cleaner Ultra 2.5
The One-Click Cleaner Ultra 2.5 has an enlarged cleaning area
to clean more of the connector end-face. Cleaning up to a 2 mm
diameter area of the connector end-face, the One-Click Cleaner
Ultra 2.5 is a superior cleaner for SC, ST, and FC connectors.
One-Click Cleaner D-LC (Duplex LC)
Reduce cleaning time with the new One-Click Cleaner D-LC.
Offering the same performance and easy-to-use one-click
technology as the original, the One-Click Cleaner D-LC cuts
cleaning time in half by effectively cleaning both LC connectors
of a duplex LC at one time. 500+ duplex LC cleans per cleaner
(1000+ LC connector cleans).
One-Click Cleaner MPO
Designed to clean MPO and MTP® multi-fiber connectors used in
Data Centers and other high density optical networks, the new
One-Click Cleaner MPO is a revolutionary push-type cleaner,
which simplifies cleaning of the ferrule end-face of both MPO/
MTP exposed connectors and connectors in adapters. As with
all One-Click Cleaners, the One-Click Cleaner MPO uses the
innovative push-to-clean design. The mechanical push action
advances the optical grade cleaning tape while effectively and
gently cleaning the end-face of the connector.
One-Click® Cleaner Series
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION LENGTH BASE AFL NO.
One-Click SC, ST, FC One-Click Cleaner SC, ST, FC (500 cleans) 172 mm (6.88 in) 17.5 x 17.5 mm (0.7 x 0.7 in) 8500-05-0001MZ
One-Click MU/LC One-Click Cleaner MU/LC (500 cleans) 172 mm (6.88 in) 17.5 x 17.5 mm (0.7 x 0.7 in) 8500-05-0002MZ
One-Click ODC One-Click Cleaner ODC (outdoor connector, 500 cleans) 172 mm (6.88 in) 17.5 x 17.5 mm (0.7 x 0.7 in) 8500-05-0004MZ
One-Click Mini-100 SC, ST, FC One-Click Cleaner Mini-100 SC, ST, FC (100 cleans) 120.65 mm (4.75 in) 17.5 x 30.2 mm(0.7 x 1.2 in) 8500-05-0005MZ
One-Click Mini-100 MU/LC One-Click Cleaner Mini-100 MU/LC (100 cleans) 120.65 mm (4.75 in) 17.5 x 30.2 mm(0.7 x 1.2 in) 8500-05-0006MZ
One-Click Mini-500 SC, ST, FC One-Click Cleaner Mini-500 SC, ST, FC (500 cleans) 120.65 mm (4.75 in) 17.5 x 30.2 mm(0.7 x 1.2 in) 8500-05-0009MZ
One-Click Mini-500 MU/LC One-Click Cleaner Mini-500 MU/LC (500 cleans) 120.65 mm (4.75 in) 17.5 x 30.2 mm(0.7 x 1.2 in) 8500-05-0010MZ
One-Click Ultra Cleaner 2.5 One-Click Ultra Cleaner 2.5 SC, ST, FC
(enlarged cleaning area, 500 cleans)
203.2 mm (8 in) 22.2 x 33.3 mm (0.8 x 1.3 in) 8500-05-0007MZ
One-Click D-LC One-Click Ultra Cleaner D-LC (Duplex LC, 500 cleans x 2) 195 mm (7.7 in) 18 x 30 mm (0.7 x 1.2 in) 8500-05-0008MZ
One-Click MPO One-Click Cleaner MPO (MPO/MTP®, 500 cleans) 203.2 mm (8 in) 19 x 44.5 mm (0.8 x 1.8 in) 8500-05-0030MZ
International Sales and Service Contact Information
Available at www.AFLglobal.com/Test/Contacts